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Bus  Divisoria - Malinta via J.A. Santos Go to website

Direction
Macarthur Highway / San Miguel Interchange, Dalan-
danan, Valenzuela City — Antonio Rivera, Manila

57 stops

Open route schedule

Macarthur Highway / San Miguel Interchange, Dalan-
danan, Valenzuela City

Parish Church or Isidro Labarador, Macarthur Highway, 
Malinta, Valenzuela City

Jolibee, Macarthur Highway, Malinta, Valenzuela City

Malinta Elementary School, Macarthur Highway, Malinta, 
Valenzuela City

Macarthur Highway / Maysan Road Intersection, Malinta, 
Valenzuela City

Flying V Gas, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

South supermarket, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Bureau of Telecom Training Institute, Macarthur Highway, 
Valenzuela City

Karuhatan Public Market, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela 
City

Macro Lpg, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Macarthur Highway / San Francisco, Macarthur Highway, 
Karuhatan, Valenzuela City

SM Center Valenzuela, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela 
City

Macarthur Highway / Cayetano Intersection, Valenzuela 
City

Novo Dep. Store, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Bread of Life, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Our Lady of Fatima University College of Medicine, 
Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Route schedule
Macarthur Highway / San Miguel Interchange, Dalan-
danan, Valenzuela City — Antonio Rivera, Manila

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Macarthur Highway / San Miguel Interchange, 
Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Bearsea Auto Supply, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Calalang General Hospital, Macarthur Highway, Malabon 
City

CDC Manufacturing, Macarthur Highway, Malabon City

Macarthur Highway / Del Monte Intersection, Malabon City

Malabon City / Victoneta Avenue Intersection, Malabon 
City

Potrero Heights Elementary School, Macarthur Highway, 
Malabon City

Macarthur Highway / Lazones Intersection, Malabon City

Floresco North Mortuary, Macarthur Highway, Caloocan 
City

Bonifacio Market, Macarthur Highway, Caloocan City

Areneta Square Mall, Samson Road, Caloocan City

Monumento, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Ever Gotesco Grand Central, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Macdonalds, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Rizal Avenue / Asistio Intersection, Caloocan City

Rizal Ave / 8th Ave West, Caloocan City, Manila

Asia Trust Bank, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Circumferential Road 3 / M.H. Del Pilar St, Caloocan City, 
Manila

Banco De Oro, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Baliwag Transit Bus Station, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Rizal Avenue / Road 1 Intersection, Caloocan City

LRT Papa Station, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

P. Sevilla Street / 2th Avenue West Intersection, Caloocan 
City

Rizal Avenue / Jose Abad Santos Avenue Interchange, 
Caloocan City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue / Morong Intersection, Quezon 
City



Jose Abad Santos Avenue / Corregidor Intersection, Que-
zon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue / T Bugallon Street Intersection, 
Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue / Tayuman Road, Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Ave./ Villaruel Street Villaruel Intersec-
tion, Manila

Quiricada / Antonio Rivera Intersection, Manila

Jose Abad Santos Ave / Bambang Intersection., Manila

Jose Abad Santos Ave., Manila

Destiny Cable, Jose Abad Santos Ave., Manila

Philipine Cultural College, Jose Abad Santos Ave., Inter-
section, Manila

Claro M. Recto Ave / Jose Abad Santos Ave. Intersection, 
Manila

Antonio Rivera, Manila



Direction
Antonio Rivera, Manila — Macarthur Highway / San Miguel 
Interchange, Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

56 stops

Open route schedule

Antonio Rivera, Manila

C. La Torre / Antonio Rivera Intersection., Manila

Antonio Rivera / Mayhaligue Intersection., Manila

Jose Abad Santos Ave., Manila

Jose Abad Santos Ave / Bambang Intersection., Manila

Quiricada / Antonio Rivera Intersection, Manila

Jose Abad Santos Ave./ Villaruel Street Villaruel Intersec-
tion, Manila

Jose Abad Santos Avenue / Tayuman Road, Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue / T Bugallon Street Intersection, 
Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue / Corregidor Intersection, Que-
zon City

Jose Abad Santos Avenue / Morong Intersection, Quezon 
City

Rizal Avenue / Jose Abad Santos Avenue Interchange, 
Caloocan City

P. Sevilla Street / 2th Avenue West Intersection, Caloocan 
City

LRT Papa Station, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Rizal Avenue / Road 1 Intersection, Caloocan City

Baliwag Transit Bus Station, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Route schedule
Antonio Rivera, Manila — Macarthur Highway / San Miguel 
Interchange, Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Antonio Rivera, Manila

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Banco De Oro, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

3th Avenue West, Caloocan City

Circumferential Road 3 / M.H. Del Pilar St, Caloocan City, 
Manila

Asia Trust Bank, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Rizal Ave / 8th Ave West, Caloocan City, Manila

Rizal Avenue / Asistio Intersection, Caloocan City

Macdonalds, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Ever Gotesco Grand Central, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Monumento, Rizal Avenue, Caloocan City

Bonifacio Market, Macarthur Highway, Caloocan City

Floresco North Mortuary, Macarthur Highway, Caloocan 
City

Macarthur Highway / Lazones Intersection, Malabon City

Potrero Heights Elementary School, Macarthur Highway, 
Malabon City

Malabon City / Victoneta Avenue Intersection, Malabon 
City

Macarthur Highway / Del Monte Intersection, Malabon City

CDC Manufacturing, Macarthur Highway, Malabon City

Calalang General Hospital, Macarthur Highway, Malabon 
City

Bearsea Auto Supply, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Our Lady of Fatima University College of Medicine, 
Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Bread of Life, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Novo Dep. Store, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Macarthur Highway / Cayetano Intersection, Valenzuela 
City

SM Center Valenzuela, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela 
City

Macarthur Highway / San Francisco, Macarthur Highway, 
Karuhatan, Valenzuela City



Macro Lpg, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Karuhatan Public Market, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela 
City

Bureau of Telecom Training Institute, Macarthur Highway, 
Valenzuela City

South supermarket, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Flying V Gas, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Macarthur Highway / Maysan Road Intersection, Malinta, 
Valenzuela City

Malinta Elementary School, Macarthur Highway, Malinta, 
Valenzuela City

Jolibee, Macarthur Highway, Malinta, Valenzuela City

Parish Church or Isidro Labarador, Macarthur Highway, 
Malinta, Valenzuela City

Macarthur Highway / San Miguel Interchange, Dalan-
danan, Valenzuela City

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Manila

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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